MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Bowl

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

01/08/2025
www.mirandaeserra.pt

HAMBURGER PRESS, @ 100 MM
HF-100

Ref: 0640.467.001
Nts Japan

Structure made in anodized aluminium with deposit for hamburger
paper.

4 Rubber feet of high-adhesion.

Easy handling through the lever.

200x280x275 mm
@100 mm

5.2 kg
240x285x315 mm

6 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

