



## HAMBURGER PRESS, Ø 100 MM HF-100

Ref: 0640.467.001  
Nts Japan

Structure made in anodized aluminium with deposit for hamburger paper.

4 Rubber feet of high-adhesion.  
Easy handling through the lever.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	200x280x275 mm
Bowl	Ø 100 mm
Weight	5.2 kg
Packaging dimensions	240x285x315 mm
Gross weight	6 kg